SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE

TYPE

BASE MEASURE CM
CYLINDER LENGTH (CM)
CYLINDER DIAMETER (MM)
REMARKS

STEERING SYSTEMS

Scan-steering - MT5535

Available
5128
Scan-steering
MT5535

80x 155

55

15

Ex Maria Hametner




2 sean-steening ..

DK-6960 HVIDE SANDE
PHONE +45 7 3112 03

TORQUE KPM

AR 2

IF‘HAR

I 207




